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MPN: MO-QSFP-4X10G-AOC5M

break-out cable, 5m QSFP to 4 SFP+

AOC **100% Cisco Compatible**

Micro-Optics products provide seamless connectivity for all your current and

future network hardware needs.

® **100% Cisco Compatible**

Specifications
Features Cable length
Connector 1
Connector 2
Package dimensions Gross Weight (Package, kg)
Product dimensions Net Weight (Product, kg)
Product Depth
Product Height
Product Width
Vendor information Brand Name

Warranty

5m
QSFP+
SFP+

0.09 kg

0.08 kg
500 cm
2cm

3cm

Lanview

5 Year(s)

LANVIEW

A PROFESSIONAL NETWORK SOLUTIONS
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